/) TOURNAMENT RESULTS/SPORTING CLAYS HEE

RESU

WISCONSIN

WERN VALLEY SPORTSMENS CLUB

WAUKESHA, WI
1/13/2018

100 REG & 50 5-STAND
31 Attended

5 STAND - 12 GAUGE M 1: 100 REG & 50

5-STAND

CH JORDAN L HINTZ
RU RYAN HAZZARD
M1 JON BOWERS

M2 NICHOLAS THOMEY
AAl MIKE FRYATT

AA2  JOSEPH P BAKER
Al GEORGE A HOULE
A2 HOLLY WRIGHT

Bl JIM ROE

B2 RYAN PELLEGRINO
Cc1 SPENCER RENS

Cc2 JESSE WITEK

D1 ANDREW M WITEK
D2 KENNETH BRINGA
WAUKESHA GUN CLUB
WAUKESHA, WI
1/21/2018

100 SPORTING CLAYS

38 Attended

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2: 100

SPORTING CLAYS

M1
M1
M2
AAl
AA2
Al
A2
B1

B2
Cc1
Cc2
D1
D2
E1l

E2
JRCH
JRRU
VTCH
VTRU
SVCH
SVRU
LYCH
LYRU

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: 100

BLAINE BEHSELICH
TOM FINCO

DONALD D LAATSCH
JEFFREY P CHOJNACKI
DENNIS A STAIR
ATTICUS CLARK

NILS T ANDERSON
RYAN PELLEGRINO
MICHAEL DANILOVICH
SPENCER RENS

BRIAN KAPLAN
GEORGE CARLO CLARK
JOSHUA RENS -*

ALEC BAENEN

RYNE RENDE

GEORGE CARLO CLARK
ATTICUS CLARK
BLAINE BEHSELICH
CHRIS J RHODEN
DONALD D LAATSCH
DENNIS A STAIR

JONI A KNOLL

SUSAN HALSER

SPORTING CLAYS

M1
M1
M2
AAl
AA2
Al
A2
B1
B2
C1
Cc2
D1
D2

GENE JACK

PHILIP J PLESETZ

JON PORTER
MICHAEL L PETERSON
DENNIS A STAIR
RYAN DRAGOON

KEN SWEEN

JAMES R GAWRONSKI
RYAN PELLEGRINO
KATHY MEYER

KURT CROWBRIDGE
JOSHUA RENS -*
MARK J LAWRENCE

January 2018 / Clay Target Nation
/ Clay Target Nation

92
87
87
87
82
75
76
74
75
73
79
78
69
66

93
84
92
88
83
86
86
86
75
84
83
88
85
91
64
88
86
93
82
92
83
69
62

95
96
96
92
91
88
88
87
82
84
82
91
87

El
E2
JRCH
JRRU
VTCH
VTRU
SVCH
SVRU
LYCH
LYRU
SSCH
SSRU

5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 1: 100 SPORTING

CLAYS
M1
M2
M2
AAl
AA2
Al
A2
B1
B2
C1
Cc2
D1
D2
El

E2
JRCH
VTCH
VTRU
SVCH
SVRU
LYCH
LYRU
SSCH

5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 3: 100 SPORTING

CLAYS
M1
M2
AAl
Al
A2
B1
Cc1
Cc2
D1
D2
El
JRCH
VTCH
SVCH

» FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS

ALEC BAENEN
THOMAS PISCITELLO
ATTICUS CLARK
TREY ERNEST
PHILIP J PLESETZ
JON PORTER

GENE JACK

BOB L HURCKES - JR
KATHY MEYER
HOLLY WRIGHT
MICHAEL LICATA
CALVIN T REMPERT

JAMES OLSON
MARK A ROBERTS
ROBERT WRIGHT
JOSEPH SENG
CHARLES KARNER
ATTICUS CLARK
RYAN DRAGOON
RYAN PELLEGRINO
JEANNE M DENK
DAN CRANE, llI
RICHARD PALECEK
AARON FLAMMANG
KANE BEHLING
ALEC BAENEN
THEODORE S KING
ATTICUS CLARK
JAMES OLSON
JAMES GILMAN
MARK A ROBERTS
BOB L HURCKES - JR
HOLLY WRIGHT
JEANNE M DENK
ROBERT C DUFEK

TOM FINCO
ROBERT ARNESON
STEVE BRINGA
NILS T ANDERSON
ATTICUS CLARK
RYAN PELLEGRINO
DAN CRANE, IlI
SPENCER RENS
JOSHUA RENS -*
PATRICK THRALL
ALEC BAENEN
ATTICUS CLARK
STEVE BRINGA
DONALD D LAATSCH

84
79
80
71
96
96
95
92
84
83
85
77

48
48
46
47
45
45
a4
42
36
43
39
40
37
35
34
45
48
47
48
45
41
36
30

46
45
42
a4
42
38
43
39
43
43
29
42
42
43
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